
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
SHAMROCK INVITATIONAL • NOTRE DAME, IND. • AUG. 31-SEPT. 1

Aug. 31 Friday SW Texas State Notre Dame, Ind. 7 p.m.
Sept. 1 Saturday Florida Atlantic Notre Dame, Ind. 12:30 p.m.
Sept. 1 Saturday Idaho Notre Dame, Ind. 7 p.m.

US BANK/ARBY’S TOURNAMENT • LINCOLN, NEB. • SEPT. 7-9
Sept. 7 Friday UCLA Lincoln, Neb. 4:30 p.m.
Sept. 8 Saturday Nebraska Lincoln, Neb. 1 p.m.
Sept. 9 Sunday Pepperdine Lincoln, Neb. 1 p.m.

Sept. 12 Wednesday Michigan Notre Dame, Ind. 7 p.m.

MORTAR BOARD PURDUE PREMIER • WEST LAFAYETTE, IND. • SEPT. 14-15
Sept. 14 Friday Indiana State West Lafayette, Ind. 10 a.m.
Sept. 14 Friday Tulane West Lafayette, Ind. 5 p.m.
Sept. 15 Saturday Purdue West Lafayette, Ind. 7:30 p.m.

Sept. 18 Tuesday Valparaiso Notre Dame, Ind. 7 p.m.
Sept. 22 Saturday *Syracuse Notre Dame, Ind. 6 p.m.
Sept. 28 Friday *Virginia Tech Notre Dame, Ind. 7 p.m.
Sept. 30 Sunday *Georgetown Notre Dame, Ind. 2 p.m.
Oct. 2 Tuesday Toledo Toledo, Ohio 7 p.m.
Oct. 6 Saturday *Boston College Chestnut Hill, Mass. 3:30 p.m.
Oct. 7 Sunday *Connecticut Storrs, Conn. 2 p.m.
Oct. 12 Friday *Villanova Notre Dame, Ind. 4 p.m.
Oct. 14 Sunday *Rutgers Notre Dame, Ind. 2 p.m.
Oct. 16 Tuesday Northern Iowa Quad Cities, Iowa 7 p.m.
Oct. 23 Tuesday Kentucky Lexington, Ky. 7 p.m.
Oct. 24 Wednesday St. Louis St. Louis, Mo. 7 p.m.
Oct. 28 Sunday *Providence Providence, RI 2 p.m.
Nov. 3 Saturday *West Virginia Morgantown, WV 5 p.m.
Nov. 4 Sunday *Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pa. 2 p.m.
Nov. 9 Friday *St. John’s Notre Dame, Ind. 7 p.m.
Nov. 11 Sunday *Seton Hall Notre Dame, Ind. 2 p.m.
Nov. 14 Wednesday Illinois State Notre Dame, Ind. 7 p.m.
Nov. 17 Saturday BIG EAST Championship Pittsburgh, Pa. TBA
Nov. 18 Sunday BIG EAST Championship Pittsburgh, Pa. TBA

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA VOLLEYBALL CONFERENCE CHALLENGE • DISNEY’S WIDE WORLD OF SPORTS COMPLEX • NOV. 23-24
Nov. 23 Friday LSU Buena Vista, Fla. TBA
Nov. 24 Saturday Florida Buena Vista, Fla. TBA

Notre Dame home matches in bold.
* - indicates BIG EAST Conference opponents
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